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In general, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way things are going in the United States at this time?

2023
2023 Jan 2-22

2022

2022 Nov 9-Dec 2

2022 Oct 3-20
2022 Sep 1-16
2022 Aug 1-23
2022 Jul 5-26

2022 Jun 1-20

2022 May 2-22
2022 Apr 1-19
2022 Mar 1-18
2022 Feb 1-17
2022 Jan 3-16

Dis- No
Satisfied  satisfied  opinion
23 76 1
22 76 1
17 81 2
21 79 1
17 82 1
13 86 1
13 87 *
16 83 1
22 7 1
24 75 1
21 78 1
17 82 1

2018

2018 Dec 3-12
2018 Nov 1-11
2018 Oct 15-28
2018 Oct 1-10
2018 Sep 4-12
2018 Aug 1-12
2018 Jul 1-11
2018 Jun 1-13
2018 May 1-10
2018 Apr 2-11
2018 Mar 1-8
2018 Feb 1-10
2018 Jan 2-7
2017

Dis- No
Satisfied  satisfied  opinion
31 66 3
35 62 3
33 65 2
38 59 3
37 61 2
36 63 1
35 62 2
38 60 2
37 62 2
29 69 2
28 68 4
36 63 2
29 69 2



Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No
Satisfied  satisfied  opinion Satisfied  satisfied  opinion
2014 2011 Feb 2-5 23 75 2
2014 Dec 8-11 23 76 2 2011 Jan 7-9 19 78 3

2014 Nov 6-9 20 77 3 2010



Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No
Satisfied  satisfied  opinion Satisfied  satisfied  opinion
2007 Sep 14-16 28 71



Q3






Avre you very [satisfied/dissatisfied], or just somewnhat [satisfied/dissatisfied]?

COMBINED RESPONSES (Q.3-4)

Very  Somewhat  Somewhat Very No
satisfied satisfied  dissatisfied  dissatisfied opinion
2023 Jan 2-22 5 18 28 48 1
2022 Jan 3-16 4 13 31 51 1
2021 Jan 4-15 3 8 22 66 1
2020 Jan 2-15 17 24 25 33 1
2019 Jan 2-10 7 19 26 46 2
2018 Jan 2-7 9 20 26 43 2
2017 Jan 4-8 5 21 31 41 2
2016 Jan 6-10 3 20 32 44 1
2015 Sep 9-13 5 24 25 45 1
2014 Sep 4-7 3 20 28 48 2
2014 Jan 5-8 3 20 33 42 2
2013 Sep 5-8 5 18 30 45 2
2013 Jan 7-10 5 20 30 41 4
2012 Sep 6-9 6 24 27 41 2
2011 Oct 6-9 2 11 28 57 2
2011 Sep 8-11 1 10 32 56 1
2008 Jan 4-6 5 19 30 43



Male



